June 28 - July 2, 2023

General Schedule

Diocese’s of New York and Charleston
& the Mid-Atlantic Parish Life Conference
Hosted By: St. Moses the Black (Pittsburgh, PA)
Antiochian Village Heritage & Conference Center
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7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00 AM
8:00AM
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10:30AM
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Schedule

Wednesday, June 28, 2023

9:00 PM Registration

7.00PM Vespers

9:00PM Kid's Club (Ages 13-19) with Pizza: St. Alexis
9:00PM Kid's Club (Ages 3-8) with Pizza: St. Herman
9:00PM Teen Activities (Ages 9-12) with Pizza: St. Nina
8:45pM Clergy & Clergy wives Dinner with Bishop

8:45PM Dinner

10:00PM Ask Abouna
10:00PM Hospitality Room

Thursday, June 29, 2023

11:00PM Creative Arts Display
11:00PM Vendors

7:30AM Special Diet Breakfast for those with special needs

8:00 AM Orthros
9:30 AM Divine Liturgy

1:00 PM Registration
Breakfast with reflection by Keynote Speaker:

10:30AM Hieromonk Andrew Wermuth
10:30AM Breakfast with Bible

1:00PM Kid's Club (Ages 13-19): St. Alexis

1:00PM Kid's Club (Ages 3-8): St. Herman

1:00PM Teen Activities (Ages 9-12): St. Nina

1:00PM Antiochian Women Meeting

1:00PM Diocesan Ministry Council (DMC) Planning Mtg
2:00PM Lunch

3:00 PM Antiochian Women Luncheon

3:00PM Hospitality Room

4:15PM Kid's Club (Ages 13-19): St. Alexis

4:15PM Kid's Club (Ages 3-8): St. Herman

4:15PM Teen Activities (Ages 9-12): St. Nina

4:00PM Role of Sacred Music and Iconography in Mission
5:00PM Choir Rehearsal

6:15PM Vespers

Lobby

Chestnut

Silver/Red Maple
Aspen Pine

Norway Maple
Sugar/Black/King Maple
Cedars

Ajar

Lobby/ Coffee House

Museum Lobby
Scarlet/Yellow/Laurel Oak
Coffee House

Chestnut Auditorium
Lobby

Cedars
corner of Cedars

Aspen Pine

Norway Maple
Silver/Red Maple
Sugar/Black/King Maple
Library Tables

Cedars
Sugar/Black/King Maple
Coffee House

Aspen Pine

Norway Maple
Silver/Red Maple

Ajar

Chestnut

Chestnut
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6:30PM

6:30PM
8:30PM

7:00AM

7:00AM
9:00 AM
7:30AM
8:00AM

9:00AM

10:00AM
11:45AM
11:45AM
11:45AM
12:00PM

12:00PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
2:20PM
2:20PM
2:20PM
2:30PM
4:00PM
4:45PM
5:30PM
6:45PM
8:00PM
10:00PM

10:00PM

7:00AM
8:00AM
9:00 AM
8:30AM
10:45AM
11:00AM
11:30AM

8:15PM Dinner

8:15PM CHOPPED competition! Each parish submits a team.
9:45PM Evening Program: Family Bonfire

Friday, June 30, 2023
11:00PM Creative Arts Display

11:00PM Vendors
11:00 PM Registration
8:00AM Special Diet Breakfast for those with special needs
9:00AM Orthros
Breakfast with reflection by Keynote Speaker:
10:00AM Hieromonk Andrew Wermuth
11:45AM Oratorical Festival
1:10PM Kid's Club (Ages 13-19): St. Alexis
1:10PM Kid's Club (Ages 3-8): St. Herman
1:10PM Teen Activities (Ages 9-12): St. Nina
1:00PM Adult Workshop 1: Confronting Community Trauma
Adult Workshop 2: Developing Parish Ministries with a
1:00PM Mission Ethos
2:15PM Lunch
2:15PM Order of St. Ignatius Luncheon
5:20PM Kid's Club (Ages 13-19): St. Alexis
5:20PM Kid's Club (Ages 3-8): St. Herman
5:20PM Teen Activities (Ages 9-12): St. Nina
3:45PM DMC Synaxis
5:15PM Adult Workshop: Starting a Ministry to the Poor
5:15PM Choir rehearsal
6:30PM Supplication - St. Raphael
8:00PM Dinner
10:00PM Bible Bowl
11:00PM Hospitality Room

11:00PM Evening Conversation: responding to crisis & trauma

Saturday, July 1, 2023

11:00PM Vendors
8:30AM Special Diet Breakfast for those with special needs
11:00 PM Registration
10:30AM Hierarchical Divine Liturgy
12:00PM Brunch with Reflection
12:00PM Brunch with Bible
12:15PM Award Ceremony

Teens Pittsburgh Day of Service; Hosted by St. Moses &

12:15PM 6:30 PM the Neighborhood

Schedule

Cedars

Cedars
Sports Complex Pavilion

Museum Lobby

Scarket/Yellow/Laurel Oak
Lobby

Coffee House

Chestnut

Cedars

Ajar

Aspen Pine
Norway Pine
Silver/Red Maple
Ajar

Norway Pine
Cedars
Sugar/Black/King Maple
Aspen Pine
Norway Pine
Silver/Red Maple
Ajar

Ajar

Sts Peter and Paul
Gravesite

Cedars

Chestnut

Coffee House

Ajar

Museum Lobby
Coffee House
Lobby

Chestnut

Cedars

corner of Cedars
Cedars

Meet at the Cedars
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12:15PM 2:45PM Kid's Club (Ages 13-19): St. Alexis

12:15PM 2:45PM Kid's Club (Ages 3-8): St. Herman Aspen Pine
12:15PM 2:45PM Teen Activities (Ages 9-12): St. Nina Norway Pine
Adult Workshop 3: Evangelism and Missions as Parish
12:15PM 1:15PM Reuvitalization Ajar
Adult Workshop 4: Education as Missions and
1:30PM 2:30PM Evangelism Ajar
2:45PM 4:15PM POOL TIME- Youth (12 and under) WITH PARENTS Pool at AV camp
2:45PM 4:15PM rain plan: games in Sports Pavilion Pavilion
4:45PM 5:45PM Great Vespers Chestnut
6:00PM 10:00PM Dinner & Hafli Cedars
8:15PM 9:45PM Culminating Conversation: Ajar
8:15PM 9:45PM Missions and Evangelism Q & A
8:15PM 10:00PM Hospitality Room Coffee House

Sunday, July 2, 2023

7:00AM 7:30AM Special Diet Breakfast for those with special needs Coffee House
8:00AM 9:00AM Orthros Chestnut
9:00AM 11:00AM Hierarchical Divine Liturgy Chestnut
11:15AM  12:45PM Brunch with closing Reflection Cedars
1:00PM Check-out Lobby
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