

## Diocese's of New York and Charleston & the Mid-Atlantic Parish Life Conference Hosted By: St. Moses the Black (Pittsburgh, PA) Antiochian Village Heritage & Conference Center

June 28 - July 2, 2023

General Schedule

Time		Event	Room Location		
		Wednesday, June 28, 2023			
5:00 PM	9:00 PM	Registration	Lobby		
6:00PM	7.00PM	Vespers	Chestnut		
7:00PM	9:00PM	Kid's Club (Ages 13-19) with Pizza: St. Alexis	Silver/Red Maple		
7:00PM	9:00PM	Kid's Club (Ages 3-8) with Pizza: St. Herman	Aspen Pine		
7:00PM	9:00PM	Teen Activities (Ages 9-12) with Pizza: St. Nina	Norway Maple		
7:15PM	8:45PM	Clergy & Clergy wives Dinner with Bishop	Sugar/Black/King Maple		
7:15PM	8:45PM	Dinner	Cedars		
9:00PM	10:00PM	Ask Abouna	Ajar		
9:00PM	10:00PM	Hospitality Room	Lobby/ Coffee House		
<u>Thursday, June 29, 2023</u>					
7:00AM	11:00PM	Creative Arts Display	Museum Lobby		
7:00AM	11:00PM	Vendors	Scarlet/Yellow/Laurel Oak		
7:00AM	7:30AM	Special Diet Breakfast for those with special needs	Coffee House		
7:00 AM	8:00 AM	Orthros			
8:00AM		Divine Liturgy	Chestnut Auditorium		
9:30 AM	11:00 PM	Registration	Lobby		
		Breakfast with reflection by Keynote Speaker:			
9:30 AM		Hieromonk Andrew Wermuth	Cedars		
9:30AM	10:30AM	Breakfast with Bible	corner of Cedars		
10:30AM	1:00PM	Kid's Club (Ages 13-19): St. Alexis	Aspen Pine		
10:30AM	1:00PM	Kid's Club (Ages 3-8): St. Herman	Norway Maple		
10:30AM	1:00PM	Teen Activities (Ages 9-12): St. Nina	Silver/Red Maple		
10:00 AM	1:00PM	Antiochian Women Meeting	Sugar/Black/King Maple		
10:45AM		Diocesan Ministry Council (DMC) Planning Mtg	Library Tables		
1:00PM	2:00PM		Cedars		
1:00PM		Antiochian Women Luncheon	Sugar/Black/King Maple		
2:00PM		Hospitality Room	Coffee House		
2:00PM		Kid's Club (Ages 13-19): St. Alexis	Aspen Pine		
2:00PM		Kid's Club (Ages 3-8): St. Herman	Norway Maple		
2:00PM		Teen Activities (Ages 9-12): St. Nina	Silver/Red Maple		
3:15PM		Role of Sacred Music and Iconography in Mission	Ajar		
4:15PM		Choir Rehearsal	Chestnut		
5:15PM	6:15PM	Vespers	Chestnut		

Schedule Page 1 of 3

6:30PM	8:15PM Dinner	Cedars				
6:30PM 8:30PM	8:15PM CHOPPED competition! Each parish submits a team. 9:45PM Evening Program: Family Bonfire	Cedars Sports Complex Pavilion				
		·				
<u>Friday, June 30, 2023</u>						
7:00AM	11:00PM Creative Arts Display	Museum Lobby				
7:00AM	11:00PM Vendors	Scarket/Yellow/Laurel Oak				
9:00 AM	11:00 PM Registration	Lobby				
7:30AM	8:00AM Special Diet Breakfast for those with special needs	Coffee House				
8:00AM	9:00AM Orthros	Chestnut				
	Breakfast with reflection by Keynote Speaker:					
9:00AM	10:00AM Hieromonk Andrew Wermuth	Cedars				
10:00AM	11:45AM Oratorical Festival	Ajar				
11:45AM	1:10PM Kid's Club (Ages 13-19): St. Alexis	Aspen Pine				
11:45AM	1:10PM Kid's Club (Ages 3-8): St. Herman	Norway Pine				
11:45AM	1:10PM Teen Activities (Ages 9-12): St. Nina	Silver/Red Maple				
12:00PM	1:00PM Adult Workshop 1: Confronting Community Trauma	Ajar				
	Adult Workshop 2: Developing Parish Ministries with a					
12:00PM	1:00PM Mission Ethos	Norway Pine				
1:15PM	2:15PM Lunch	Cedars				
1:15PM	2:15PM Order of St. Ignatius Luncheon	Sugar/Black/King Maple				
2:20PM	5:20PM Kid's Club (Ages 13-19): St. Alexis	Aspen Pine				
2:20PM	5:20PM Kid's Club (Ages 3-8): St. Herman	Norway Pine				
2:20PM	5:20PM Teen Activities (Ages 9-12): St. Nina	Silver/Red Maple				
2:30PM	3:45PM DMC Synaxis	Ajar				
4:00PM	5:15PM Adult Workshop: Starting a Ministry to the Poor	Ajar				
4:45PM	5:15PM Choir rehearsal	Sts Peter and Paul				
5:30PM	6:30PM Supplication - St. Raphael	Gravesite				
6:45PM	8:00PM Dinner	Cedars				
8:00PM	10:00PM Bible Bowl	Chestnut				
10:00PM	11:00PM Hospitality Room	Coffee House				
10:00PM	11:00PM Evening Conversation: responding to crisis & trauma	Ajar				
Saturday, July 1, 2023						
7:00AM	11:00PM Vendors	Museum Lobby				
8:00AM	8:30AM Special Diet Breakfast for those with special needs	Coffee House				
9:00 AM	11:00 PM Registration	Lobby				
8:30AM	10:30AM Hierarchical Divine Liturgy	Chestnut				
10:45AM	12:00PM Brunch with Reflection	Cedars				
11:00AM	12:00PM Brunch with Bible	corner of Cedars				
11:30AM	12:15PM Award Ceremony	Cedars				
	Teens Pittsburgh Day of Service; Hosted by St. Moses &					
12:15 PM		Meet at the Cedars				

Schedule Page 2 of 3

12:15PM	2:45PM Kid's Club (Ages 13-19): St. Alexis				
12:15PM	2:45PM Kid's Club (Ages 3-8): St. Herman	Aspen Pine			
12:15PM	2:45PM Teen Activities (Ages 9-12): St. Nina	Norway Pine			
	Adult Workshop 3: Evangelism and Missions as Parish				
12:15PM	1:15PM Revitalization	Ajar			
	Adult Workshop 4: Education as Missions and				
1:30PM	2:30PM Evangelism	Ajar			
2:45PM	4:15PM POOL TIME- Youth (12 and under) WITH PARENTS	Pool at AV camp			
2:45PM	4:15PM rain plan: games in Sports Pavilion	Pavilion			
4:45PM	5:45PM Great Vespers	Chestnut			
6:00PM	10:00PM Dinner & Hafli	Cedars			
8:15PM	9:45PM Culminating Conversation:	Ajar			
8:15PM	9:45PM Missions and Evangelism Q & A				
8:15PM	10:00PM Hospitality Room	Coffee House			
<u>Sunday, July 2, 2023</u>					
7:00AM	7:30AM Special Diet Breakfast for those with special needs	Coffee House			
8:00AM	9:00AM Orthros	Chestnut			
9:00AM	11:00AM Hierarchical Divine Liturgy	Chestnut			
11:15AM	12:45PM Brunch with closing Reflection	Cedars			

1:00PM

Check-out

Lobby

Schedule Page 3 of 3